Master Schedule

Schedule Index

S1 Freshmen and Junior Varsity Girls

S2 Varsity Girls

Saturday 6/11/2022

Kirkwood High Denver Miller Gym
8:00am S2 Wentzville Holt Varsity Girls Vs Nerinx Hall Varsity Girls
9:00am S1 Clayton JV Girls vs  Oakville JV Girls
10:00am S1 Clayton JV Girls 'S Kirkwood JV Girls
11:00am S1 Cor Jesu JV Girls vs  Kirkwood JV Girls
12:00pm S1 Timberland JV Girls vs  Oakville JV Girls
1:00pm S1 Timberland JV Girls vs  St. Charles Varsity Girls
2:00pm S1 FZW JV Girls vs  Cor Jesu JV Girls
3:00pm S2 Jerseyville Varsity Girls vs  St. Charles Varsity Girls
4:00pm S2 Timberland Varsity Girls Vs Parkway South Varsity Girls
5:00pm S2 Jerseyville Varsity Girls vs  Oakville Varsity Girls
Kirkwood Holley Gym
8:00am S2 Francis Howell Varsity Girls vs  Cor Jesu Varsity Girls
9:00am S2 Wentzville Holt Varsity Girls vs  Cor Jesu Varsity Girls
10:00am S2 Francis Howell Varsity Girls Vs Nerinx Hall Varsity Girls
11:00am S2 Clayton Varsity Girls vs  Francis Howell Varsity Girls
12:00pm S2 Jerseyville Varsity Girls vs  Rockwood Summit Varsity Girls
1:00pm S2 Rockwood Summit Varsity Girls vs  Ursuline Varsity Girls
2:00pm S2 Timberland Varsity Girls Vs Ursuline Varsity Girls
3:00pm S2 Fort Zumwalt South Varsity Girls vs  Webster Groves Varsity Girls
4:00pm S2 Webster Groves Varsity Girls vs  Oakville Varsity Girls
5:00pm S2 Parkway South Varsity Girls Vs Fort Zumwalt South Varsity Girls
Westminister Arena Gym
8:00am S2 Gators Varsity Girls Vs Marquette White Varsity Girls
9:00am S2 St. Joe's Academy Varsity Girls vs  Marquette Green Varsity Girls
10:00am S2 Marquette White Varsity Girls vs  Westminister Varsity Girls
11:00am S2 O'Fallon 1l Varsity Girls 'S Marquette Green Varsity Girls
12:00pm S1 Marquette Freshmen Girls vs  Rockwood Summit Freshmen Girls
1:00pm S2 Incarnate Word Red Varsity Girls vs  O'Fallon Il Varsity Girls
2:00pm S2 FZW Varsity Girls vs  Westminister Varsity Girls
3:00pm S2 Incarnate Word Red Varsity Girls vs  Whitfield Varsity Girls
4:00pm S2 John Burroughs Varsity Girls vs  Gators Varsity Girls
5:00pm S2 Incarnate Word White Varsity Girls vs  Westminister Varsity Girls
6:00pm S2 Incarnate Word Red Varsity Girls vs  John Burroughs Varsity Girls
Westminister Back Gym

8:00am S1 Francis Howell JV Girls Vs Marquette JV Girls
9:00am S1 St. Joe's Academy JV Girls Vs Francis Howell JV Girls
10:00am S2 St. Joe's Academy Varsity Girls vs  O'Fallon Il Varsity Girls
11:00am S1 St. Joe's Academy JV Girls 'S Marquette JV Girls
1:00pm S2 Whitfield Varsity Girls vs  John Burroughs Varsity Girls
2:00pm S1 Rage Red Freshmen Girls vs  Rockwood Summit Freshmen Girls
3:00pm S1 LHBA Freshmen Girls vs  Marquette Freshmen Girls
4:00pm S1 Rage Red Freshmen Girls Vs Francis Howell Freshmen Girls

June 05, 2022

Page 1 of 3



5:00pm
6:00pm

Sunday

8:00am
9:00am
10:00am
11:00am
12:00pm
1:00pm
2:00pm
3:00pm
4:00pm
5:00pm
6:00pm

8:00am

9:00am

10:00am
11:00am
12:00pm
1:00pm
2:00pm
3:00pm
4:00pm
5:00pm
6:00pm
7:00pm

8:00am
9:00am
10:00am
11:00am
12:00pm
1:00pm
2:00pm
3:00pm
4:00pm
5:00pm
6:00pm

8:00am
9:00am
10:00am
11:00am
12:00pm
1:00pm
2:00pm
3:00pm

June 05, 2022

Master Schedule

Huskies JV Girls
Huskies JV Girls

Ursuline Varsity Girls

Nerinx Hall Varsity Girls
Clayton Varsity Girls

Affton Varsity Girls

Rockwood Summit Varsity Girls
Affton Varsity Girls

Kirkwood JV Girls

Cor Jesu Varsity Girls

Rage Red Freshmen Girls
Kirkwood JV Girls

Francis Howell Freshmen Girls

Marquette Green Varsity Girls
MICDS Varsity Girls

Whitfield Varsity Girls

FZW Varsity Girls

Althoff Crusaders Varsity Girls
Lafayette Varsity Girls
Marquette White Varsity Girls
Lafayette Varsity Girls
Marquette JV Girls

LHBA United 15U JV Girls
Clayton JV Girls

Marquette Freshmen Girls

LHBA United 17U Varsity Girls
Incarnate Word Red Varsity Girls
Marquette Green Varsity Girls
Oakville Varsity Girls
Timberland Varsity Girls
Francis Howell Varsity Girls
Marquette JV Girls
Timberland JV Girls

LHBA United 15U JV Girls
Clayton JV Girls

Marquette White Varsity Girls

Kirkwood Varsity Girls
Ursuline Varsity Girls
Parkway South Varsity Girls
Nerinx Hall Varsity Girls
Lutheran South Varsity Girls
Maplewood Varsity Girls

Cor Jesu Varsity Girls

S1 LHBA Freshmen Girls Vs
S1 Francis Howell Freshmen Girls Vs
6/12/2022
Kirkwood High Denver Miller Gym

S2 Fort Zumwalt South Varsity Girls Vs
S2 Fort Zumwalt South Varsity Girls Vs
S2 Rockwood Summit Varsity Girls Vs
S2 St. Charles Varsity Girls Vs
S2 Gators Varsity Girls Vs
S2 Wentzville Holt Varsity Girls Vs
S1 Maplewood Varsity Girls 'S
S2 Jerseyville Varsity Girls Vs
S1 LHBA Freshmen Girls Vs
S1 Rage Red Freshmen Girls Vs
S1 LHBA Freshmen Girls Vs

Marquette High Big Gym
S2 MICDS Varsity Girls Vs
S2 LHBA United 17U Varsity Girls Vs
S2 Althoff Crusaders Varsity Girls Vs
S2 MICDS Varsity Girls Vs
S2 Oakville Varsity Girls Vs
S2 FZW Varsity Girls Vs
S2 Francis Howell Varsity Girls Vs
S2 O'Fallon 1l Varsity Girls Vs
S1 Huskies JV Girls Vs
S1 Timberland JV Girls Vs
S1 Marquette Freshmen Girls Vs
S1 Rockwood Summit Freshmen Girls Vs

Marquette High Small Gym
S2 Incarnate Word Red Varsity Girls Vs
S2 Althoff Crusaders Varsity Girls Vs
S2 FZW Varsity Girls Vs
S2 Timberland Varsity Girls Vs
S2 O'Fallon 1l Varsity Girls VS
S2 O'Fallon 1l Varsity Girls VS
S1 FZW JV Girls Vs
S1 Huskies JV Girls Vs
S1 FZW JV Girls Vs
S1 Rockwood Summit Freshmen Girls Vs
S1 FZW JV Girls Vs
Kirkwood Holley Gym

S2 Clayton Varsity Girls Vs
S2 Parkway South Varsity Girls Vs
S2 Nerinx Hall Varsity Girls Vs
S2 Jerseyville Varsity Girls VS
S2 Jerseyville Varsity Girls VS
S2 St. Charles Varsity Girls 'S
S2 Lutheran South Varsity Girls Vs
S2 Kirkwood Varsity Girls Vs

Lutheran South Varsity Girls

Page 2 of 3



4:00pm
5:00pm
6:00pm
7:00pm

June 05, 2022

S1
S1
S1
S1

Master Schedule

Francis Howell JV Girls
Francis Howell JV Girls
Oakville JV Girls

Francis Howell Freshmen Girls

VS
VS
VS
VS

Kirkwood JV Girls
Oakville JV Girls
Lutheran South JV Girls
Lutheran South JV Girls

Page 3 of 3



