Master Schedule

Schedule Index

S1 Freshmen and Junior Varsity Girls

S2 Varsity Girls

Saturday	6/11/2022								
	Kirkwood High Denver Miller Gym								
8:00am	S2	Wentzville Holt Varsity Girls	VS	Nerinx Hall Varsity Girls					
9:00am	S1	Clayton JV Girls	VS	Oakville JV Girls					
10:00am	S1	Clayton JV Girls	VS	Kirkwood JV Girls					
11:00am	S1	Cor Jesu JV Girls	VS	Kirkwood JV Girls					
12:00pm	S1	Timberland JV Girls	VS	Oakville JV Girls					
1:00pm	S1	Timberland JV Girls	VS	St. Charles Varsity Girls					
2:00pm	S1	FZW JV Girls	VS	Cor Jesu JV Girls					
3:00pm	S2	Jerseyville Varsity Girls	VS	St. Charles Varsity Girls					
4:00pm	S2	Timberland Varsity Girls	VS	Parkway South Varsity Girls					
5:00pm	S2	Jerseyville Varsity Girls	VS	Oakville Varsity Girls					
Kirkwood Holley Gym									
8:00am	S2	Francis Howell Varsity Girls	VS	Cor Jesu Varsity Girls					
9:00am	S2	Wentzville Holt Varsity Girls	VS	Cor Jesu Varsity Girls					
10:00am	S2	Francis Howell Varsity Girls	VS	Nerinx Hall Varsity Girls					
11:00am	S2	Clayton Varsity Girls	VS	Francis Howell Varsity Girls					
12:00pm	S2	Jerseyville Varsity Girls	VS	Rockwood Summit Varsity Girls					
1:00pm	S2	Rockwood Summit Varsity Girls	VS	Ursuline Varsity Girls					
2:00pm	S2	Timberland Varsity Girls	VS	Ursuline Varsity Girls					
3:00pm	S2	Fort Zumwalt South Varsity Girls	VS	Webster Groves Varsity Girls					
4:00pm	S2	Webster Groves Varsity Girls	VS	Oakville Varsity Girls					
5:00pm	S2	Parkway South Varsity Girls	VS	Fort Zumwalt South Varsity Girls					
		Westminister A	rena Gym						
8:00am	S2	Gators Varsity Girls	VS	Marquette White Varsity Girls					
9:00am	S2	St. Joe's Academy Varsity Girls	VS	Marquette Green Varsity Girls					
10:00am	S2	Marquette White Varsity Girls	VS	Westminister Varsity Girls					
11:00am	S2	O'Fallon II Varsity Girls	VS	Marquette Green Varsity Girls					
12:00pm	S1	Marquette Freshmen Girls	VS	Rockwood Summit Freshmen Girls					
1:00pm	S2	Incarnate Word Red Varsity Girls	VS	O'Fallon II Varsity Girls					
2:00pm	S2	FZW Varsity Girls	VS	Westminister Varsity Girls					
3:00pm	S2	Incarnate Word Red Varsity Girls	VS	Whitfield Varsity Girls					
4:00pm	S2	John Burroughs Varsity Girls	VS	Gators Varsity Girls					
5:00pm	S2	Incarnate Word White Varsity Girls	VS	Westminister Varsity Girls					
6:00pm	S2	Incarnate Word Red Varsity Girls	VS	John Burroughs Varsity Girls					
	Westminister Back Gym								
8:00am	S1	Francis Howell JV Girls	VS	Marquette JV Girls					
9:00am	S1	St. Joe's Academy JV Girls	VS	Francis Howell JV Girls					
10:00am	S2	St. Joe's Academy Varsity Girls	VS	O'Fallon II Varsity Girls					
11:00am	S1	St. Joe's Academy JV Girls	VS	Marquette JV Girls					
1:00pm	S2	Whitfield Varsity Girls	VS	John Burroughs Varsity Girls					
2:00pm	S1	Rage Red Freshmen Girls	VS	Rockwood Summit Freshmen Girls					
3:00pm	S1	LHBA Freshmen Girls	VS	Marquette Freshmen Girls					
4:00pm	S1	Rage Red Freshmen Girls	VS	Francis Howell Freshmen Girls					

June 05, 2022 Page 1 of 3

Master Schedule

5:00pm	S1	LHBA Freshmen Girls	VS	Huskies JV Girls					
6:00pm	S1	Francis Howell Freshmen Girls	VS	Huskies JV Girls					
0.00pm	01	Transis Tiewen Tresimien emis	••	Traditios 3 V Ciris					
Sunday	6/12/2022								
Kirkwood High Denver Miller Gym									
8:00am	S2	Fort Zumwalt South Varsity Girls	VS	Ursuline Varsity Girls					
9:00am	S2	Fort Zumwalt South Varsity Girls	VS	Nerinx Hall Varsity Girls					
10:00am	S2	Rockwood Summit Varsity Girls	VS	Clayton Varsity Girls					
11:00am	S2	St. Charles Varsity Girls	VS	Affton Varsity Girls					
12:00pm	S2	Gators Varsity Girls	VS	Rockwood Summit Varsity Girls					
1:00pm	S2	Wentzville Holt Varsity Girls	VS	Affton Varsity Girls					
2:00pm	S1	Maplewood Varsity Girls	VS	Kirkwood JV Girls					
3:00pm	S2	Jerseyville Varsity Girls	VS	Cor Jesu Varsity Girls					
4:00pm	S1	LHBA Freshmen Girls	VS	Rage Red Freshmen Girls					
5:00pm	S1	Rage Red Freshmen Girls	VS	Kirkwood JV Girls					
6:00pm	S1	LHBA Freshmen Girls	VS	Francis Howell Freshmen Girls					
·		Marquette High	n Big Gym						
8:00am	S2	MICDS Varsity Girls	VS	Marquette Green Varsity Girls					
9:00am	S2	LHBA United 17U Varsity Girls	VS	MICDS Varsity Girls					
10:00am	S2	Althoff Crusaders Varsity Girls	VS	Whitfield Varsity Girls					
11:00am	S2	MICDS Varsity Girls	VS	FZW Varsity Girls					
12:00pm	S2	Oakville Varsity Girls	VS	Althoff Crusaders Varsity Girls					
1:00pm	S2	FZW Varsity Girls	VS	Lafayette Varsity Girls					
2:00pm	S2	Francis Howell Varsity Girls	VS	Marquette White Varsity Girls					
3:00pm	S2	O'Fallon II Varsity Girls	VS	Lafayette Varsity Girls					
4:00pm	S1	Huskies JV Girls	VS	Marquette JV Girls					
5:00pm	S1	Timberland JV Girls	VS	LHBA United 15U JV Girls					
6: 00pm	S1	Marquette Freshmen Girls	VS	Clayton JV Girls					
7:00pm	S1	Rockwood Summit Freshmen Girls	VS	Marquette Freshmen Girls					
•		Marquette High	Small Gym	'					
8:00am	S2	Incarnate Word Red Varsity Girls	VS	LHBA United 17U Varsity Girls					
9:00am	S2	Althoff Crusaders Varsity Girls	VS	Incarnate Word Red Varsity Girls					
10:00am	S2	FZW Varsity Girls	VS	Marquette Green Varsity Girls					
11:00am	S2	Timberland Varsity Girls	VS	Oakville Varsity Girls					
12:00pm	S2	O'Fallon II Varsity Girls	VS	Timberland Varsity Girls					
1:00pm	S2	O'Fallon II Varsity Girls	VS	Francis Howell Varsity Girls					
2:00pm	S1	FZW JV Girls	VS	Marquette JV Girls					
3:00pm	S1	Huskies JV Girls	VS	Timberland JV Girls					
4:00pm	S1	FZW JV Girls	VS	LHBA United 15U JV Girls					
5:00pm	S1	Rockwood Summit Freshmen Girls	VS	Clayton JV Girls					
6:00pm	S1	FZW JV Girls	VS	Marquette White Varsity Girls					
•	Kirkwood Holley Gym								
8:00am	S2	Clayton Varsity Girls	VS	Kirkwood Varsity Girls					
9:00am	S2	Parkway South Varsity Girls	VS	Ursuline Varsity Girls					
10:00am	S2	Nerinx Hall Varsity Girls	VS	Parkway South Varsity Girls					
11:00am	S2	Jerseyville Varsity Girls	VS	Nerinx Hall Varsity Girls					
12:00pm	S2	Jerseyville Varsity Girls	VS	Lutheran South Varsity Girls					
1:00pm	S2	St. Charles Varsity Girls	VS	Maplewood Varsity Girls					
2:00pm	S2	Lutheran South Varsity Girls	VS	Cor Jesu Varsity Girls					
3:00pm	S2	Kirkwood Varsity Girls	VS	Lutheran South Varsity Girls					
				=					

June 05, 2022 Page 2 of 3

Master Schedule

4:00pm	S1	Francis Howell JV Girls	VS	Kirkwood JV Girls
5:00pm	S1	Francis Howell JV Girls	VS	Oakville JV Girls
6:00pm	S1	Oakville JV Girls	VS	Lutheran South JV Girls
7:00pm	S1	Francis Howell Freshmen Girls	VS	Lutheran South JV Girls

June 05, 2022 Page 3 of 3